FINANCIAL EXPRESS

### MGM REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U45200DL2008PTC181473 Regd. Off.: 108, First Floor Madangir Village New Delhi, DL-110062 E-mail: mgmrealtor12@gmail.com; Website: www.mgmrealtor.com;

NOTICE Pursuant to provision of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, November 14, 2019, inter alia, to consider and approve Un-audited financial results of the Company for the Half year ended September 30, 2019. The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.mgmrealtor.com and the website of BSE at

> For MGM Realtors Pvt. Ltd Sd/-

Place: New Delhi Date :06.11.219

http://www.bseindia.com.

Shiv Shankar Sah Chief Financial Officer

# SINDHU TRADE LINKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 129, Transport Centre, Rohtak Road, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi -110035 CIN: L63020DL1992PLC121695

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be convened on Tuesday, 12th November, 2019 at 03.00 P.M. at 7th Floor, Corporate Office Tower, Ambience Mall, N. H.-08, Gurgaon -122002 inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated) IND-AS compliant of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2019.

Further as per SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 the Trading Window for trading in equity shares of the Company for all the Directors and Employees of the Company shall remain closed from November 06th, 2019 to November 12th, 2019 (Both Days Inclusive).

This said information is also available on the Company's website at www.sindhutrade.com and may also be available on the website of the stock exchange at www.bseindia.com.

By the order of the Board For Sindhu Trade Links Limited

Place: New Delhi

Satya Pal Sindhu **Managing Director** 

## VARDHMA Regid Office Tower Raj

FOR VARDE

"National

CIN: 174

Tel. No E-mail: cs

## RECOVERY TRIBUNAL LUCKNOW

website: Wniversity Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir,

FORM NO.5

Lucknow 226007

Lucknow 226007

MONS FOR FILING REPLY & APPEARANCE Notice is he BY PUBLICATION

Regulation 47
SEBI (Listing Requirements to defendant under Section 19(3) of the

Resolution Pro of Debts and Bankruptcy Act, 1993 read with 14th Novemb2 and 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal unaudited finance) Rules, 1993 the quarter September, 20 riginal Application No.745 of 2018

available on Bank Of India **VERSUS** www.vardhman stock exchangenar Traders

Applicant Defendants

Kumar Traders, through its Proprietor Mr. Date: 05-11-mar Pure Siddha Raibareily, U.P.

Place: Ludhi Kumar S/o Chotte Lal R/o 245 K, Soniya laibareily, U.P.

Eni W/o Shri Anil Kumar R/o 245 K, Soniya (Pursuant, Albarelly, U.P. Before Regional Direct Bahadur S/o Sri Guru Prasad R/o 157,

Regional Direction of the Control of SARVATRAIT has and affidavits (if any) personally or having your duly authorized agent or legal B-5/186, ser in this Tribunal, after serving copy of the NE the applicant or his counsel/duly authorized

NOTICE is here fiter publication of the summons, and that the companer to appear before the Tribunal on to the Central C 19 at 10.30 a.m. failing which the application alteration of the Learn and decided in the companies. alteration of the heard and decided in your absence. the Company in passed at the Eneld on 20th Se

DEBT RECOVERY TRIBUNAL, Lucknow company to cha 'National Capif

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for conversion of public company into a private company BEFORE THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR, MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

NORTHERN REGION

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, section 14 of Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 41 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 And

In the matter of M/s Cambridge Construction (Delhi) Limited having its registered office at 11, Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi-110048 .. Applicant Company

Notice is hereby given to the general public that the company intending to make an application to the Central Government under section 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with aforesaid rules and is desirous of converting into a private limited company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Annual General Meeting held on 27.09.2019 to enable the company to give effect for such conversion.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change/status of the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region at the address, B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi- 110003, within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered

office at the address mentioned below: '11, Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi -110048"

For and on behalf of Cambridge Construction (Delhi) Limited Sd/-

Place: New Delhi Date: 06.11.2019

Vijay Sharma Director DIN:08161059

Form No.:5

# State of Harya Any person who OVERY TRIBUNAL AT LUCKNOW The proposed OVERY TRIBUNAL AT LUCKNOW

the company m Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226007.

portal (www.mea of Jurisdiction: Part of Uttar Pradesh)

by registered poed by an affidat Illing Reply & Appearance by Publication
interest and grade interes

Date: 01.11.2019 Corporate Affants under Section 19(3) of the Recovery of debts due to the Parvavaran Bha stitutions Act, 1993 read with rule 12 and 13 of the Debts publication of a cedure Rules, 1993)

applicant compa B-5/186, SAFDA'g Complex, Greater Noida, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar Versus

SARY & Ors .....Defendants

re A Proprietorship Concern through it's Proprietor Raza Branch : Mughan Registered Address: Village Chholas, Pargana & Tehsil

ents and affidavits, (if any) personally or through your duly self duly authorized agent after publication of the Summons, before the Tribunal on 04/02/2020 at 10:30 A.M. failing which eard and decided in your absence.

Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow.

# **IDBI** BANK

## Fatehabad Road udh Nagar.

# POSSESSION NOTICE For Immovable Property 5.20, GM Mall, Jagat Farm, Gama - Ist, Greater Noida, Distt.

The undersigned being the authorised officer of the IDBI Administration Office T the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of S Hussain Proprietor of M/s. Quality Furniture R/o House No. 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rul Pargana & Tehsil Dadri, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar - 203 207 Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notices as follows calling upon AQSPA2000J. mortgagor details below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being with deshi Fateh Abbas R/o House No. 283, Chhanyasa, Village said notice, and personally delivered. The borrower having failed to repay the hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him un the said Act. Read with rule 8(1) of the said rules on this 04-11-2019.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not be despractitioner in this Tribunal, after serving copy of the same on and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the IDBI Bank.

Borrower/ Guarantor	Dt. of Demand Notice		Outstanding Amount as per Demand Notice	Description of Secure	r before the Tribuna heard and decided in
M/s Balaji Maharaj Trading Co. , Mr. Manoj Kumar Gautam	16.08.19	04.11.19	Dt. 02.07.19 Interest +	All that Piece and Parcel of Land Con Part Khasra No-309, Gata No- 172, M Sadabad, Distt. Hathras, Area-1860 S Smt. Gayatri Devi W/o Sh. Jagdish Pra as: East: Chak Road, West: Road 18 Purosottam South: Land of Ramyir Si	СН